
College of Biological Sciences 
Identified below are the dean’s office and department contacts for UC Davis OATS: 
*These staff members have received additional training on OPA policies and processes. 

Dean’s Office  
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Kimberly Reynolds* kreynolds@ucdavis.edu   752-4616 

Reviewer  Jennifer Sang   jsang@ucdavis.edu   752-3478 

Approver  Edmund “Ted” Powers tpowers@ucdavis.edu   752-4616 

Evolution and Ecology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Sally Harmsworth  sharmsworth@ucdavis.edu  752-7466  

Reviewer  Yuliaya Yarova-Yarovaya yarovaya@ucdavis.edu   752-7466 

Reviewer  Deborah Davidson  dadavidson@ucdavis.edu  754-7450 

Reviewer  Korie Martinez  kmartinez@ucdavis.edu   752-7465 

Approver  Peter Wainwright  pcwainwright@ucdavis.edu       

Microbiology and Molecular Genetics 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Eva Jakab   epjakab@ucdavis.edu   752-7467 

Reviewer  Olivia Gilbertson  ogilbertson@ucdavis.edu  752-2626 

Approver   Wolf Heyer   wdheyer@ucdavis.edu        
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Molecular and Cellular Biology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Nena Herrera  nherrera@ucdavis.edu  

Approver  Frederic Chedin  flchedin@ucdavis.edu      

Neurobiology, Physiology, and Behavior 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer   Cynthia Roberts  ceroberts@ucdavis.edu   752-2558 

Reviewer  Kerwin-Michael Smith kmismith@ucdavis.edu     

Approver   William Usrey  wmusrey@ucdavis.edu   

Plant Biology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer   Lisa Blake   lmblake@ucdavis.edu   752-6736 

Reviewer  Pamela Starnes  pgrstarnes@ucdavis.edu   752-2460 

Approver   Savithramma Dinesh-Kumar spdineshkumar@ucdavis.edu  
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